Licensed To: Lake Country Swim Team

2008 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/21/2008 to 11/23/2008

HostedBy: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: 2008-240WI
WSAC, Brown Deer, WI 25 Yards

Team Rankings - Through Event 124

Place

Combined Team Scores

Team
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Points
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Lake Country Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Team Foxjet

Madison West YMCA
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Verona Aquatic Club
Shorewood Swim Club

St. Charles Swim Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Tide

Green Bay YMCA

Edina Swim Club

Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team
The Great Wolf Swim Club
Shawano Community Swim Club
UnattachedEdina

Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
Fox Cities YMCA

J-Hawk Aquatic Club
Unattached IL

Madison East YMCA Octopi
North Shore Swim Club
Milton Marlins

UnAtt - Badger Aquatics Club
New Berlin Swim Club

LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
WEST-WI
FOXJ-MN
MWY-WI
SSTY-WI
VAC-WI
SHOR-WI
SCST-IL
0Z-WI
TIDE-WI
GBY-WI
EDI-MN
WRAT-WI
WOLF-MN
SCSC-WI
UN-MN
ECY-WI
FCY-WI
J-HK-WI
UN-IL
MEYO-WI
NSSC-WI
MM-WI
UN-WI
NBSC-WI

Total

18,974.50

2,739
2,316.50
2,284.50
2,247.50
1,608
1,575.50
705.50
586
535.50
532
523.50
467
422
379
367
322
322
239
237
200
139
114
58
42.50
11.50
1



